MISOL	0007276
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700275441817
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	700275441817 08/11/1501018015 **130.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2015 SEP 11 P 3: 39 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only .	SEP. 1.4. 2015

ļ.

RECEIVED

15 SEP 14 FH 2: 39

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

n ste 12 marshi wa wa wa wa wakazi wa wakazi wa kata wa kata



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 20, 2015

JEFF WEGENER 25910 ACERO, STE 260 MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691

SUBJECT: COMERGENCE COMPLIANCE MONITORING, LLC Ref. Number: W15000055764

• •

We have received your document for COMERGENCE COMPLIANCE MONITORING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 968 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 215A00017600

	COVER LETTER
	istration Section ision of Corporations
SURIFCT	Comergence Compliance Monitoring, LLC
30 D 0EC1.	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Existence, an	"Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate o Ind check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Jeff Wegener
	Name of Person
	Comergence Compliance Monitoring, LLC
	Firm/Company
	25910 Acero, Ste 260
	Address
	Mission Viejo, CA 92691
	City/State and Zip Code
	jeff@comergence.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	information concerning this matter, please call:
Jef	f Wegener $\frac{714}{at}$ 922-6457 $\boxed{0}$
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Div Reg P.C	AILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:ision of CorporationsDivision of Corporationsgistration SectionRegistration Section0. Box 6327Clifton Buildinglahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
	a check for the following amount: S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

· -

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Comergence Compliance				
(Name of Fore	gn Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LI	l.C.")	
CCM, LLC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Liability Company," "L.L.C."	emate name adopted for the purpose of transacting bus or "LLC.")	ness in Florida. The allemate name n	nust include."Limited	
2. California	3. 26-29835			
(Jurisdiction under the law o company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)		
4. N/A				
······································	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deten	or to registration.) mine penalty liability)		
5. 25910 Acero, Ste 260				
Mission Viejo, CA 926			TAS 2	
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		2015 SEC	_
6. 25910 Acero, Sic 260	·		SEP	[]]
Mission Viejo, CA 926	91		P I ASS	Γ
	(Mailing Address)			m
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable)		
Name:	United States Corporation Agents, Inc.		STAT	<u> </u>
Office Address:	13302 Winding Oaks Ct., Suite A		ice a	
	Tampa	, Florida <u>33612</u>		
	(City)	(Zip code)		
this application, I hereby	gistered agent and to accept service of process fo accept the appointment as registered agent and t statutes relative to the profer and complete perfo	ngree to act in this capacity. I fun frmance of my duties, and I am f	ther agree to comply	
8. The name, title or capa	ncity and address of the person(s) who has/have au	sthority to manage is/are:		
Greg Schroeder, Presiden	t 25910 Acero, Ste 260 Mission Viejo, CA 92691			
Jeff Wegener, Controller	25910 Acero, Ste 260 Mission Viejo, CA 92691			
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly auth of which it is organized. If the continent is in a f ubmitted)			1
	1 sha			

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Greg Schroeder

State of California

Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: COMERGENCE COMPLIANCE MONITORING LLC

FILE NUMBER: FORMATION DATE: TYPE: JURISDICTION: STATUS: 200819710121 07/14/2008 DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CALIFORNIA ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of September 2, 2015.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State